
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   South Carolina 281  279  281       841  -23 
7  2  2   Virginia 287  276  285       848  -16 
9  T5  3   Kent State 291  282  279       852  -12 
5  T5  4   North Carolina 284  289  282       855  -9 
6  3  5   North Carolina State 285  284  288       857  -7 

T3  4  6   Texas A&M 283  288  288       859  -5 
1  7  7   North Florida 280  299  282       861  -3 
8  T8  8   Charleston Southern 290  291  287       868  +4 

T3  T8  9   Charlotte 283  298  297       878  +14 
12  10  10   East Carolina 298  288  295       881  +17 
10  11  11   Iowa State 292  299  297       888  +24 
13  14  T12   Chattanooga 301  297  292       890  +26 

T14  13  T12   Coastal Carolina 303  293  294       890  +26 
11  12  14   Virginia Tech 297  295  299       891  +27 

T14  15  15   Winthrop  303  311  308       922  +58 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T4 T1   Matthew NeSmith  South Carolina  73   67  67       207  -9   
1 T1   Jimmy Stanger  Virginia  70   66  71       207  -9   

T8 3   Austin James  Charleston Southern  71   70  68       209  -7   
2 4   Gisli Sveinbergsson  Kent State  70   68  72       210  -6   

T8 T5   R.J. Keur  Charleston Southern  70   71  70       211  -5   
T4 T5   Jacob McBride  North Carolina State  68   72  71       211  -5   
T8 T7   Taylor Hancock  North Florida  69   72  71       212  -4   
T8 T7   Josh Whalen  Kent State  74   67  71       212  -4   
T14 T9   Cameron Champ  Texas A&M  70   72  71       213  -3   
T8 T9   Scott Stevens  South Carolina  72   69  72       213  -3   
T8 T9   Danny Walker  Virginia  70   71  72       213  -3   
T42 T12   Joshua Martin  North Carolina  74   74  66       214  -2   
T23 T12   William Register  North Carolina  73   71  70       214  -2   
T18 T12   Carter Page  North Carolina State  72   71  71       214  -2   
T4 T15   Seth Gandy  Charlotte  70   70  75       215  -1   
T29 T15   Ian Holt  Kent State  73   72  70       215  -1   
T14 T15   Henry Do  North Carolina  69   73  73       215  -1   
T14 T15   Carter Jenkins  North Carolina  71   71  73       215  -1   
T23 T15   Keenan Huskey  South Carolina  69   75  71       215  -1   
T23 T15   Will Starke  South Carolina  70   74  71       215  -1   
T18 T15   Stephen Franken  North Carolina State  72   71  72       215  -1   
T29 T22   Andrew Alligood  North Florida  68   77  71       216  E   
T18 T22   Victor Wiggins  Charlotte  70   73  73       216  E   
T55 T22   Chase Johnson  Kent State  74   76  66       216  E   
T23 T22   Ben Crancer  Texas A&M  70   74  72       216  E   
T14 T22   Adria Arnaus  Texas A&M  70   72  74       216  E   
T23 T27   Denzel Ieremia  Iowa State  73   71  73       217  +1   
T18 T27   Chandler Phillips  Texas A&M  73   70  74       217  +1   
T35 T27   Thomas Walsh  Virginia  77   69  71       217  +1   
T29 T27   Derek Bard  Virginia  75   70  72       217  +1   
T42 T31   Dillon Woods  North Florida  70   78  70       218  +2   
T35 T31   Alfredo Ruiz  Coastal Carolina  75   71  72       218  +2   
T4 T31   Zach Martin *  North Carolina  70   70  78       218  +2   
3 T31   Will Miles  South Carolina  70   69  79       218  +2   

T51 T35   Jordan Batchelor  North Florida  73   76  70       219  +3   
T23 T35   Thomas Rowland  Charlotte  71   73  75       219  +3   
T42 T35   Maclain Huge  Virginia Tech  76   72  71       219  +3   
T35 T35   Wesley Conover  East Carolina  75   71  73       219  +3   
T29 T39   Ryan Mondy  Virginia Tech  72   73  75       220  +4   
T29 T39   Al Dickens  East Carolina  74   71  75       220  +4   
T29 T41   Nick Voke  Iowa State  69   76  76       221  +5   
T35 T41   Ben Griffin  North Carolina  71   75  75       221  +5   
T42 T43   Jacob Hicks  East Carolina  75   73  74       222  +6   
T51 T43   Ruben Sondjaja  Iowa State  72   77  73       222  +6   

T55 T43   Wes Gosselin  Chattanooga  77   73  72       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 T43   Stanhope Johnson  North Carolina State  74   74  74       222  +6   
T55 T47   Phillip Knowles  North Florida  76   74  73       223  +7   
T39 T47   Jackson Spires  East Carolina  74   73  76       223  +7   
T61 T47   Andrew Lister  Texas A&M  77   75  71       223  +7   
T42 T47   Andrew Weathers  Chattanooga  71   77  75       223  +7   
T55 T47   Sean Kelly *  South Carolina  74   76  73       223  +7   
T42 T52   Jake Ezell  Charleston Southern  74   74  76       224  +8   
T66 T52   Brooks Thomas  Chattanooga  80   74  70       224  +8   
T51 T52   Thadd Obency II  Coastal Carolina  76   73  75       224  +8   
T64 T52   Kyle Kochevar  Virginia  72   81  71       224  +8   
T39 T52   Sawyer Mills  Winthrop  69   78  77       224  +8   
T61 T57   Timothy Conover  East Carolina  77   75  73       225  +9   
T39 T57   Drew Johnson  Virginia Tech  72   75  78       225  +9   
T18 T57   Davis Richards  North Carolina State  73   70  82       225  +9   
T42 60   Kory Webb  Chattanooga  75   73  78       226  +10   
T66 61   Luis Ruiz  Coastal Carolina  78   76  73       227  +11   
T66 T62   Tyler Young  Charlotte  72   82  74       228  +12   
T66 T62   Olle Widegren  Coastal Carolina  77   77  74       228  +12   
T51 T64   Bjarki Petursson  Kent State  74   75  80       229  +13   
T59 T64   Parker Mills  Winthrop  78   73  78       229  +13   
T71 T64   Ashton Poole *  Virginia  77   78  74       229  +13   
T61 T64   Daniel Overas *  Coastal Carolina  77   75  77       229  +13   
T59 T68   Clayton Gregory  Charleston Southern  75   76  79       230  +14   
T66 T68   Joey Lane  Virginia Tech  79   75  76       230  +14   
T75 T68   Nick Eberhardt  Winthrop  76   80  74       230  +14   
80 T71   Taylor Zoller  Charleston Southern  82   77  73       232  +16   

T71 T71   Blake Fiest  Virginia Tech  77   78  77       232  +16   
T77 T71   Lake Johnson  Chattanooga  78   79  75       232  +16   
T71 T71   Harrison Frye *  Coastal Carolina  78   77  77       232  +16   
79 T75   Jack Carter  Iowa State  83   75  75       233  +17   

T77 T75   Jon Hudson  Iowa State  78   79  76       233  +17   
T64 T75   Travis Trace *  North Florida  75   78  80       233  +17   
T71 T75   Ian Hildebrand *  Virginia Tech  78   77  78       233  +17   
81 T79   Nicolas Manifacier  Charlotte  77   84  81       242  +26   
82 T79   Michael McKee  Winthrop  83   80  79       242  +26   
83 81   Zach Seabolt  Winthrop  80   84  79       243  +27   

T75 82   Josh Pisarri *  Coastal Carolina  81   75  90       246  +30   
84 83   John Graves *  Charleston Southern  82   83  82       247  +31   

T42 -    Ryan Carpenter  Coastal Carolina  75   73  W       -     -      
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 South Carolina -23 281 279 281 841

T1 Matthew NeSmith -9 73 67 67 207
T9 Scott Stevens -3 72 69 72 213

T15 Keenan Huskey -1 69 75 71 215
T15 Will Starke -1 70 74 71 215
T31 Will Miles +2 70 69 79 218

2 Virginia -16 287 276 285 848

T1 Jimmy Stanger -9 70 66 71 207
T9 Danny Walker -3 70 71 72 213

T27 Thomas Walsh +1 77 69 71 217
T27 Derek Bard +1 75 70 72 217
T52 Kyle Kochevar +8 72 81 71 224

3 Kent State -12 291 282 279 852

4 Gisli Sveinbergsson -6 70 68 72 210
T7 Josh Whalen -4 74 67 71 212

T15 Ian Holt -1 73 72 70 215
T22 Chase Johnson E 74 76 66 216
T64 Bjarki Petursson +13 74 75 80 229

4 North Carolina -9 284 289 282 855

T12 Joshua Martin -2 74 74 66 214
T12 William Register -2 73 71 70 214
T15 Henry Do -1 69 73 73 215
T15 Carter Jenkins -1 71 71 73 215
T41 Ben Griffin +5 71 75 75 221

5 North Carolina State -7 285 284 288 857

T5 Jacob McBride -5 68 72 71 211
T12 Carter Page -2 72 71 71 214
T15 Stephen Franken -1 72 71 72 215
T43 Stanhope Johnson +6 74 74 74 222
T57 Davis Richards +9 73 70 82 225

6 Texas A&M -5 283 288 288 859

T9 Cameron Champ -3 70 72 71 213
T22 Ben Crancer E 70 74 72 216
T22 Adria Arnaus E 70 72 74 216
T27 Chandler Phillips +1 73 70 74 217
T47 Andrew Lister +7 77 75 71 223

7 North Florida -3 280 299 282 861

T7 Taylor Hancock -4 69 72 71 212
T22 Andrew Alligood E 68 77 71 216
T31 Dillon Woods +2 70 78 70 218
T35 Jordan Batchelor +3 73 76 70 219
T47 Phillip Knowles +7 76 74 73 223

8 Charleston Southern +4 290 291 287 868

3 Austin James -7 71 70 68 209
T5 R.J. Keur -5 70 71 70 211

T52 Jake Ezell +8 74 74 76 224
T68 Clayton Gregory +14 75 76 79 230
T71 Taylor Zoller +16 82 77 73 232

9 Charlotte +14 283 298 297 878

T15 Seth Gandy -1 70 70 75 215
T22 Victor Wiggins E 70 73 73 216
T35 Thomas Rowland +3 71 73 75 219
T62 Tyler Young +12 72 82 74 228
T79 Nicolas Manifacier +26 77 84 81 242

10 East Carolina +17 298 288 295 881

T35 Wesley Conover +3 75 71 73 219
T39 Al Dickens +4 74 71 75 220
T43 Jacob Hicks +6 75 73 74 222
T47 Jackson Spires +7 74 73 76 223
T57 Timothy Conover +9 77 75 73 225

11 Iowa State +24 292 299 297 888

T27 Denzel Ieremia +1 73 71 73 217
T41 Nick Voke +5 69 76 76 221
T43 Ruben Sondjaja +6 72 77 73 222
T75 Jack Carter +17 83 75 75 233
T75 Jon Hudson +17 78 79 76 233

T12 Chattanooga +26 301 297 292 890

T43 Wes Gosselin +6 77 73 72 222
T47 Andrew Weathers +7 71 77 75 223
T52 Brooks Thomas +8 80 74 70 224

60 Kory Webb +10 75 73 78 226
T71 Lake Johnson +16 78 79 75 232

T12 Coastal Carolina +26 303 293 294 890

T31 Alfredo Ruiz +2 75 71 72 218
T52 Thadd Obency II +8 76 73 75 224

61 Luis Ruiz +11 78 76 73 227
T62 Olle Widegren +12 77 77 74 228

84 Ryan Carpenter +4 75 73 0 148

14 Virginia Tech +27 297 295 299 891

T35 Maclain Huge +3 76 72 71 219
T39 Ryan Mondy +4 72 73 75 220
T57 Drew Johnson +9 72 75 78 225
T68 Joey Lane +14 79 75 76 230
T71 Blake Fiest +16 77 78 77 232

15 Winthrop +58 303 311 308 922

T52 Sawyer Mills +8 69 78 77 224
T64 Parker Mills +13 78 73 78 229
T68 Nick Eberhardt +14 76 80 74 230
T79 Michael McKee +26 83 80 79 242

81 Zach Seabolt +27 80 84 79 243
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T31 Zach Martin (North Carolina) 70 70 78 218

T47 Sean Kelly (South Carolina) 74 76 73 223

T64 Ashton Poole (Virginia) 77 78 74 229

T64 Daniel Overas (Coastal Carolina) 77 75 77 229

T71 Harrison Frye (Coastal Carolina) 78 77 77 232

T75 Travis Trace (North Florida) 75 78 80 233

T75 Ian Hildebrand (Virginia Tech) 78 77 78 233

82 Josh Pisarri (Coastal Carolina) 81 75 90 246

83 John Graves (Charleston Southern) 82 83 82 247
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Whalen Kent State 2.75 -3 
J. Stanger Virginia 2.75 -3 
S. Mills Winthrop 2.75 -3 
S. Johnson NC State 2.83 -2 
W. Miles S Carolina 2.83 -2 
G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 2.83 -2 
D. Ieremia Iowa State 2.83 -2 
R. Keur Charles So 2.83 -2 
S. Gandy Charlotte 2.92 -1 
B. Thomas Chatt 2.92 -1 
A. Weathers Chatt 2.92 -1 
J. Hicks E Carolina 2.92 -1 
D. Woods N Florida 2.92 -1 
K. Huskey S Carolina 2.92 -1 
A. Arnaus TAMU 2.92 -1 
M. Huge Va Tech 2.92 -1 
D. Johnson Va Tech 2.92 -1 
B. Griffin UNC 3.00 E 
W. Starke S Carolina 3.00 E 
C. Champ TAMU 3.00 E 
P. Mills Winthrop 3.00 E 
A. Alligood N Florida 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
M. NeSmith S Carolina 3.70 -9 
J. Stanger Virginia 3.90 -3 
A. James Charles So 3.90 -3 
J. McBride NC State 3.93 -2 
D. Walker Virginia 3.93 -2 
C. Phillips TAMU 3.97 -1 
W. Starke S Carolina 3.97 -1 
S. Stevens S Carolina 3.97 -1 
W. Register UNC 4.00 E 
I. Holt Kent State 4.00 E 
V. Wiggins Charlotte 4.00 E 
R. Keur Charles So 4.03 +1 
W. Conover E Carolina 4.03 +1 
J. Martin UNC 4.03 +1 
D. Bard Virginia 4.03 +1 
Z. Martin UNC 4.07 +2 
C. Page NC State 4.07 +2 
K. Huskey S Carolina 4.07 +2 
D. Ieremia Iowa State 4.07 +2 
N. Voke Iowa State 4.07 +2 
G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 4.07 +2 
S. Franken NC State 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Huge Va Tech 4.25 -9 
T. Hancock N Florida 4.25 -9 
T. Walsh Virginia 4.33 -8 
C. Jenkins UNC 4.50 -6 
C. Champ TAMU 4.50 -6 
G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 4.50 -6 
J. Whalen Kent State 4.58 -5 
A. James Charles So 4.58 -5 
A. Arnaus TAMU 4.58 -5 
C. Page NC State 4.58 -5 
H. Do UNC 4.58 -5 
J. Martin UNC 4.58 -5 
W. Register UNC 4.67 -4 
S. Stevens S Carolina 4.67 -4 
B. Crancer TAMU 4.67 -4 
R. Keur Charles So 4.67 -4 
T. Rowland Charlotte 4.67 -4 
T. Obency II Coast Car 4.67 -4 
A. Weathers Chatt 4.67 -4 
C. Johnson Kent State 4.67 -4 
A. Alligood N Florida 4.67 -4 
J. McBride NC State 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
C. Johnson Kent State 2
C. Jenkins UNC 2
T. Walsh Virginia 1
S. Mills Winthrop 1
B. Petursson Kent State 1
D. Ieremia Iowa State 1
C. Champ TAMU 1
I. Hildebrand Va Tech 1
H. Frye Coast Car 1
T. Conover E Carolina 1
T. Hancock N Florida 1
B. Crancer TAMU 1
M. Huge Va Tech 1
C. Page NC State 1
B. Thomas Chatt 1
J. Stanger Virginia 1
H. Do UNC 1
N. Voke Iowa State 1
D. Woods N Florida 1

Birdies 
J. Whalen Kent State 17
A. James Charles So 16
J. McBride NC State 16
M. NeSmith S Carolina 16
J. Stanger Virginia 13
C. Champ TAMU 13
G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 13
W. Miles S Carolina 13
J. Martin UNC 12
R. Keur Charles So 12
K. Huskey S Carolina 11
T. Hancock N Florida 11
A. Arnaus TAMU 11
C. Page NC State 11
M. Huge Va Tech 10
D. Walker Virginia 10
R. Mondy Va Tech 10
Z. Martin UNC 10
C. Jenkins UNC 10
S. Stevens S Carolina 10
D. Ieremia Iowa State 10
A. Alligood N Florida 9

Pars 
J. Hicks E Carolina 44
A. Dickens E Carolina 41
S. Franken NC State 41
C. Johnson Kent State 40
A. Ruiz Coast Car 40
W. Starke S Carolina 40
T. Rowland Charlotte 39
S. Gandy Charlotte 39
D. Johnson Va Tech 39
J. Spires E Carolina 39
V. Wiggins Charlotte 39
I. Holt Kent State 39
J. Batchelor N Florida 39
W. Register UNC 38
S. Stevens S Carolina 38
A. Alligood N Florida 38
W. Conover E Carolina 38
N. Voke Iowa State 38
D. Bard Virginia 37
D. Walker Virginia 37
R. Keur Charles So 36
B. Fiest Va Tech 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 General Hackler Championship 73.98 84

2 General Hackler Championship 74.11 84

3 General Hackler Championship 74.04 83

 

Total Average Scores
General Hackler Championship 74.04 251

 

The Dunes Golf & Beach Club: General Hackler Championship
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 425     8 37 35 3   

2 4 440     12 56 12 3   

3 4 452     8 52 22 1   

4 5 529   2 14 56 8 3   

5 3 184     5 55 22 1   

6 4 455     18 50 12 2 1 

7 4 425     4 53 22 4   

8 5 538   1 26 43 8 5   

9 3 170     10 52 21     

10 4 380     10 56 17     

11 4 430     15 51 15 2   

12 3 190     13 56 13 1   

13 5 640     17 46 15 3 2 

14 4 450     6 51 19 7   

15 5 540   5 26 47 5     

16 4 370     18 49 14 2   

17 3 185     10 53 20     

18 4 430     4 43 27 8 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 430 +0.51 

1 4 425 +0.40 

14 4 450 +0.33 

7 4 425 +0.31 

5 3 184 +0.23 

3 4 452 +0.19 

9 3 170 +0.13 

17 3 185 +0.12 

13 5 640 +0.12 

10 4 380 +0.08 

2 4 440 +0.07 

11 4 430 +0.05 

12 3 190 +0.02 

6 4 455 +0.01 

16 4 370 +0.00 

4 5 529 -0.05 

8 5 538 -0.12 

15 5 540 -0.37 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 430 +0.40 

2 4 440 +0.38 

7 4 425 +0.36 

5 3 184 +0.29 

14 4 450 +0.27 

6 4 455 +0.26 

17 3 185 +0.21 

1 4 425 +0.18 

11 4 430 +0.17 

10 4 380 +0.15 

13 5 640 +0.05 

9 3 170 +0.04 

16 4 370 +0.01 

3 4 452 +0.00 

12 3 190 -0.07 

8 5 538 -0.15 

15 5 540 -0.27 

4 5 529 -0.30 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 430 +0.48 

5 3 184 +0.36 

2 4 440 +0.33 

14 4 450 +0.23 

7 4 425 +0.20 

3 4 452 +0.19 

16 4 370 +0.19 

1 4 425 +0.17 

12 3 190 +0.12 

11 4 430 +0.12 

9 3 170 +0.10 

6 4 455 +0.08 

17 3 185 +0.06 

13 5 640 +0.05 

4 5 529 +0.04 

10 4 380 +0.01 

8 5 538 -0.26 

15 5 540 -0.35 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 430 +0.51 

1 4 425 +0.40 

14 4 450 +0.33 

7 4 425 +0.31 

5 3 184 +0.23 

3 4 452 +0.19 

9 3 170 +0.13 

17 3 185 +0.12 

13 5 640 +0.12 

10 4 380 +0.08 

2 4 440 +0.07 

11 4 430 +0.05 

12 3 190 +0.02 

6 4 455 +0.01 

16 4 370 +0.00 

4 5 529 -0.05 

8 5 538 -0.12 

15 5 540 -0.37 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 425     29 144 67 9 2 

2 4 440     20 156 64 11   

3 4 452     28 170 47 5 1 

4 5 529   6 64 142 30 7 2 

5 3 184     16 157 69 7 2 

6 4 455     36 156 53 5 1 

7 4 425     10 167 65 9   

8 5 538   3 84 127 29 8   

9 3 170     30 170 50 1   

10 4 380     33 167 49 1 1 

11 4 430   1 36 157 48 9   

12 3 190     37 175 35 4   

13 5 640     58 133 47 10 3 

14 4 450     20 157 60 13 1 

15 5 540   11 77 148 14 1   

16 4 370     38 165 41 7   

17 3 185     27 166 57   1 

18 4 430     16 139 68 21 7 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

General Hackler Championship
The Dunes Golf & Beach Club

Myrtle Beach, SC 
General Hackler Championship 

Dates: Mar 12 - Mar 13 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8279&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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